F
ilte
r H
o
u
s
in
g

Low Cost
Big Bubba filters are an economical alternative to costly stainless steel filtration equipment.
Model No. ordering code MEDIA type MICRON RATING PER CASE
PWWJCP1AB 7100302 PP 1 Absolute 1
PWWJCP1   7100303 PP 1 1
PWWJCP5   7100304 PP 5 1
PWWJCP20   7100305 PE 20 1
PWWJCP50   7100306 PE 50 1
PWWJCM150 7100307 Mesh 150 1
Model No. ordering code MEDIA type MICRON RATING PER CASE
PWWJCMB1  7100308 PP 1 1
PWWJCMB5  7100309 PP 5 1
PWWJCMB20   7100310 PP 20 1
PWWJCMB50 7100311 PP 50 1
Model No. ordering code MAX. FLOW CAPACITY CHLORINE REDUCTION
PWWJCAC5 7100312 15 GPM 140,000 Gals. 90%
Note: We build filtration systems, or they may be installed on site. For more information please inquire!
PWWJCP